



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 44 2 Castellani Ivan18 48 1 Anderson Matthew

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

51 107 Total Team
13 24 2 Castellani Ivan
12 28 20 Bengolea Pablo
10 20 12 Pereyra Federico
8 32 Total Team
4 7 2 Castellani Ivan
2 7 11 Solé Sebastian
1 3 20 Bengolea Pablo
1 86 Total Team
1 19 14 Crer Pablo

25 Total Team
85 225 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

49 102 Total Team
14 29 1 Anderson Matthew
10 19 6 Lotman Paul
6 9 4 Lee David

12 42 Total Team
5 11 4 Lee David
4 14 20 Smith David
2 4 1 Anderson Matthew

10 98 Total Team
3 13 15 Clark Carson
2 15 7 Shoji Kawika
2 15 1 Anderson Matthew

28 Total Team
99 242 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Castellani Ivan
4 Ramos Martin
5 Uriarte Nicolás
9 Quiroga Rodrigo

10 Bruno Nicolas
11 Solé Sebastian
12 Pereyra Federico
14 Crer Pablo
15 De Cecco Luciano
16 González AlexisL
17 Romanutti Bruno
20 Bengolea Pablo

   

   


 
   
   
   
   
L L L L
  
   

17

1
1

8
10
10

13

Coach:
Assistant:

WEBER Javier (ARG)
MILINKOVIC Marcos (ARG)

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Anderson Matthew
4 Lee David
6 Lotman Paul
7 Shoji Kawika
9 Troy Murphy

10 Ciarelli Antonio
11 Thornton Brian
13 Rawson Matthew
15 Clark Carson
18 Muagututia Garrett
20 Smith David
22 Shoji ErikL

   
   
   
  

 

 

 

   
L L L L

18
11
11
4
7

2

7
1

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Speraw, John (USA)
Fuerbringer, Matthew (USA)

Referees: E. Gerothodoros (GRE) & M. Labasta (CZE)

USA
ARG 1

3 22
25

27
25

25
19

25
16

99
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:32 0:24 0:25 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 3'30008.06.2013
Wichita, KS
Charles Koch Arena

Match duration:  Start: 19:10  End: 21:08  Total: 1:58
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2013
Pool A


